Les Boucles de la Dréve - Dhuy - 4/10/2015 - 3 boucles - 9,6 km

Place Dossard Nom

O 00 N O Ul b WN -

B W W W W W WWWWWNNNDNNNNNNNNRRRPRRRRRRERR
O OO NOOULL P, WNPEFPOOUOLONOULPEA WNPREPEOOOLONOULEESWNPEO

766
744
705
827
825
706
739
732
731
709
704
759
640
849
716
748
832
636
733
802
708
762
758
787
795
730
764
781
784
765
679
810
805
607
719
817
666
720
725
698

BUIS
COULON
ROBIN
WAEGENAAR
WAEGENAAR
ALLOUCHI
KAISEN
LABEAU
LEONARD

FERNANDEZ-VERA

BAURAING
VIRLEE
NEMANN
DELCHAMBRE
POUCET

DE MEESTER

VANOMMESLAEXHE

VAN ELST
GEENS

DE MEESTER
EL HARCHI
GAIE
SOENEN
SIMON
LEJEUNE
VANCOLEN
ADANS

VAN EETVELDE
VANDERBERHE
VROONEN
FEUILLIEN
TILMAN
FROIDEBISE
WILFART
ACUSILAS
VERWILGHEN
ROMBOUX
DENIS
BERTON
COLLIGNON

Prénom

Quentin
Olivier
Cyril
Daniel
Corentin
Soulimed
Olivier
Maxime
Frangois
Antonio
David
Justine
Bruno
Thomas
Christian
Jean-Luc
Damien
Hugo
Gregory
Etienne
Said
Caroline
José
Julie
Pierre
Yannick
Alain
Aude
Nancy
Veronique
Maureen
Isabelle
Mathieu
Johanna
Talya
Alexia
Manu
Sabine
Yvette
Isabelle

Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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SE
SE
SE
V1
EG
V1
SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
DA
SE
SE
V1
V2
V1
EG
SE
V2
V1
DA
V2
DA
V1
V2
V2
DA
DA
Al
EF
A2
SE
Al
EF
DA
DA
Al
A2
Al
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Temps

00:39:05
00:40:38
00:41:20
00:43:00
00:44:19
00:44:36
00:45:35
00:45:42
00:45:58
00:47:11
00:47:13
00:49:35
00:49:37
00:50:08
00:50:12
00:51:25
00:51:53
00:53:37
00:54:05
00:54:21
00:55:12
00:56:34
00:56:37
00:57:06
00:57:07
00:57:55
00:58:03
00:59:35
00:59:38
01:01:51
01:03:19
01:05:02
01:05:03
01:05:25
01:07:48
01:07:51
01:07:53
01:09:02
01:09:19
01:30:20

Vitesse

14,7 km/h
14,2 km/h
13,9 km/h
13,4 km/h
13,0 km/h
12,9 km/h
12,6 km/h
12,6 km/h
12,5 km/h
12,2 km/h
12,2 km/h
11,6 km/h
11,6 km/h
11,5 km/h
11,5 km/h
11,2 km/h
11,1 km/h
10,7 km/h
10,7 km/h
10,6 km/h
10,4 km/h
10,2 km/h
10,2 km/h
10,1 km/h
10,1 km/h
9,9 km/h
9,9 km/h
9,7 km/h
9,7 km/h
9,3 km/h
9,1 km/h
8,9 km/h
8,9 km/h
8,8 km/h
8,5 km/h
8,5 km/h
8,5 km/h
8,3 km/h
8,3 km/h
6,4 km/h

Moyenne

00:04:04
00:04:14
00:04:18
00:04:29
00:04:37
00:04:39
00:04:45
00:04:46
00:04:47
00:04:55
00:04:55
00:05:10
00:05:10
00:05:13
00:05:14
00:05:21
00:05:24
00:05:35
00:05:38
00:05:40
00:05:45
00:05:54
00:05:54
00:05:57
00:05:57
00:06:02
00:06:03
00:06:12
00:06:13
00:06:27
00:06:36
00:06:46
00:06:47
00:06:49
00:07:04
00:07:04
00:07:04
00:07:11
00:07:13
00:09:25



